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%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
27 Sep 2024 4 Okt 2024 11 Okt 2024 18 Okt 2024 25 Okt 2024 1 Novr 2024 8 Novr 2024 11 Novr 202429 Novr 2024 6 Des 2024 13 Des 2024 20 Des 2024 27 Des 2024 3 Jan 2025 10 Jan 2025

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2101055001 PUTRI KUSUMA NINGRUM 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2101055003 HANNIFIAH RAHMAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2101055006 ANNISA DEVITRIANA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2101055007 PRISCA APRIANA HARAHAP 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2101055008 NISA RAHMAWATI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2101055010 LULA AULA DZUKHRIYAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2101055011 DINDA SEPIA TRIBUNGA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2101055012 WINDY 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2101055013 MAESARO 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2101055014 MOCHAMAD REIHAN RIZKY ALAMSYAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2101055015 DINDA ASYFA LUKMAN 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2101055016 MUHAMMAD ISRAFIL 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2101055019 HANIFAH KHAIRUNISA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2101055020 DETI PERMATASARI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2101055022 SHAFIRA ADELFITA ANHAR 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2101055024 NISSA AMALIA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2101055027 MUHAMMAD ZALFA ZAIN 14  93V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 18 2101055028 SHIFA ANANDA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2101055032 TIARA MASRIFA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2101055037 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN ARRASYID 13  87V V V V V X X V V V V V V V V

 21 2101055038 TIARA MAHARANI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2101055040 MUHAMMAD HANAFI ALIFIANSYAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2101055046 RAHMA AULIA SAFIRA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2101055047 AULIARAHMAN MURDANI 13  87V V V V V V X V V X V V V V V

 25 2101055061 NUR AZKA INARAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2101055074 MUHAMMAD ZIDAN OKTAR MUFID 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2101055075 TRI PUTRA PEBRIYAN 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 2101055085 WILDA WIDIANA 14  93V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 29 2201055005 NIDYA KAYLA ADHANA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30 2201055027 ANDINI SYFA MARTIANA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 2201055036 KAYLA QISTHY ALMIRA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 32 2201055037 HANANIA RISTI LUTHFITAPUTRI 14  93V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 33 2201055039 RESTI PAULIJAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 34 2201055045 ABDILAH RAJIB BAYUAJI 13  87V V V V X X V V V V V V V V V

 35 2201055051 YOLANDA DEA SEFIANA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 36 2201055058 SABRINA PUTRI ANDINIE NUGROHO 14  93V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 37 2201055069 AHMAD HISYAM MUHARAM 13  87V V X V X V V V V V V V V V V

 38 2201055072 HANNA LUTHFIA TAVANIA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 39 2301059003 DIAH AYU AMBARWATI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 39,00Jumlah hadir :  39  38  39  35  36  37  39  39  38  38  39  39  39  39

Dr. Akhmad Haqiqi Ma'mun.,M.Pd
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N
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N.Aktif

 1 2101055001 PUTRI KUSUMA NINGRUM  96 80  84 80 A 85.80

 2 2101055003 HANNIFIAH RAHMAH  88 80  82 80 A 82.90

 3 2101055006 ANNISA DEVITRIANA  88 80  81 80 A 82.45

 4 2101055007 PRISCA APRIANA HARAHAP  88 80  82 80 A 82.90

 5 2101055008 NISA RAHMAWATI  88 80  82 80 A 82.90

 6 2101055010 LULA AULA DZUKHRIYAH  92 80  86 80 A 85.70

 7 2101055011 DINDA SEPIA TRIBUNGA  84 80  83 80 A 82.35

 8 2101055012 WINDY  96 80  82 80 A 84.90

 9 2101055013 MAESARO  88 80  82 80 A 82.90

 10 2101055014 MOCHAMAD REIHAN RIZKY ALAMSYAH  96 80  82 80 A 84.90

 11 2101055015 DINDA ASYFA LUKMAN  88 80  82 80 A 82.90

 12 2101055016 MUHAMMAD ISRAFIL  92 80  83 80 A 84.35

 13 2101055019 HANIFAH KHAIRUNISA  92 80  83 80 A 84.35

 14 2101055020 DETI PERMATASARI  92 80  82 80 A 83.90

 15 2101055022 SHAFIRA ADELFITA ANHAR  84 80  84 80 A 82.80

 16 2101055024 NISSA AMALIA  84 80  81 80 A 81.45

 17 2101055027 MUHAMMAD ZALFA ZAIN  96 80  84 80 A 85.80

 18 2101055028 SHIFA ANANDA  92 80  83 80 A 84.35

 19 2101055032 TIARA MASRIFA  96 80  82 80 A 84.90

 20 2101055037 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN ARRASYID  84 80  82 80 A 81.90

 21 2101055038 TIARA MAHARANI  84 80  80 80 A 81.00

 22 2101055040 MUHAMMAD HANAFI ALIFIANSYAH  80 80  83 80 A 81.35

 23 2101055046 RAHMA AULIA SAFIRA  96 80  82 80 A 84.90

 24 2101055047 AULIARAHMAN MURDANI  92 80  82 80 A 83.90

 25 2101055061 NUR AZKA INARAH  88 80  82 80 A 82.90

 26 2101055074 MUHAMMAD ZIDAN OKTAR MUFID  84 80  83 80 A 82.35

 27 2101055075 TRI PUTRA PEBRIYAN  88 80  83 80 A 83.35
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 28 2101055085 WILDA WIDIANA  78 80  83 80 A 80.85

 29 2201055005 NIDYA KAYLA ADHANA  84 80  83 80 A 82.35

 30 2201055027 ANDINI SYFA MARTIANA  88 80  81 80 A 82.45

 31 2201055036 KAYLA QISTHY ALMIRA  76 80  83 80 A 80.35

 32 2201055037 HANANIA RISTI LUTHFITAPUTRI  96 80  81 80 A 84.45

 33 2201055039 RESTI PAULIJAH  96 80  83 80 A 85.35

 34 2201055045 ABDILAH RAJIB BAYUAJI  72 80  85 80 A 80.25

 35 2201055051 YOLANDA DEA SEFIANA  76 80  84 80 A 80.80

 36 2201055058 SABRINA PUTRI ANDINIE NUGROHO  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 37 2201055069 AHMAD HISYAM MUHARAM  80 80  83 80 A 81.35

 38 2201055072 HANNA LUTHFIA TAVANIA  88 80  83 80 A 83.35

 39 2301059003 DIAH AYU AMBARWATI  88 80  81 80 A 82.45
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